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Date

Sex
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Scan
Age

Scan
Wt

LMY
RIBEYE

Actual Adjust Index
(sq ins)/(sq cms)

PERCENT IMF

Actual Adjust Index

RIB FAT

Actual Adjust Index

RUMP FAT

Actual Adjust Index
(in)/(mm) (in)/(mm)

GrpScan
Date

REA/
100lbs
Actual

APSF 3L

C03102448

CCR 85G

C03058212

C442

C03051673

03/01/2023 M 1290395 60.013.30 12.84 2.04 1.990.40 0.380.41 0.39

1/1 1/11/11/1

AC002/02/2024

10.2 9.7010.40 85.80 82.809.902(a)586

1.03

Single Animal Group

TLEL 5L

C03102285

APSF 16J

C03080958

GRBR H65

C03095216

04/01/2023 M 1125394 63.313.80 13.36 100 1.54 1.49 940.28 0.26 900.27 0.25 122

1/2 2/22/21/2

AC002/02/2024

7.1 6.606.90 89.00 86.206.402(b)511

1.23

APSF 10L

C03102372

APSF 23J

C03080965

G442

C03100195

14/01/2023 M 1170384 61.813.60 13.31 100 1.70 1.67 1060.33 0.32 1100.17 0.16 78

2/2 1/21/22/2

AC002/02/2024

8.4 8.104.30 87.70 85.904.102(b)532

1.16

Average

Average Metric

389 1148 0.22 0.21 0.31 0.29 13.70 13.34 1.62 1.58 62.6

522 5.60 5.25 7.75 7.35 88.35 86.05

Min

Min Metric

Max

Max Metric

384 1125 0.17 0.16 78 0.28 0.26 90 13.60 13.31 100 1.54 1.49 94 61.8

511 4.30 4.10 7.10 6.60 87.70 85.90

394 1170 0.27 0.25 122 0.33 0.32 110 13.80 13.36 100 1.70 1.67 106 63.3

532 6.90 6.40 8.40 8.10 87.70 86.20

1.19

1.16

1.23

APSF 13L

C03102264

APSF 102E

C03040634

GRBR H65

C03095216

24/01/2023 M 1295374 61.412.60 12.46 104 1.94 1.92 880.31 0.31 1000.39 0.39 123

2/7 5/75/71/7

AC002/02/2024

7.9 7.909.90 81.30 80.409.902(c)589

0.97

APSF 17L

C03102267

APSF 1G

C03059145

GRBR H65

C03095216

28/01/2023 M 1145370 61.713.30 13.22 111 2.06 2.05 940.32 0.32 1030.29 0.29 91

1/7 4/73/76/7

AC002/02/2024

8.1 8.107.40 85.80 85.307.402(c)520

1.16

APSF 19L

C03102269

APSF 7G

C03059151

GRBR H65

C03095216

29/01/2023 M 1140369 61.012.20 12.14 102 1.71 1.70 780.32 0.32 1030.31 0.31 98

4/7 6/73/74/7

AC002/02/2024

8.1 8.107.90 78.70 78.307.902(c)518

1.07

APSF 20L

C03102270

APSF 1H

C03071205

C442

C03051673

30/01/2023 M 1145368 61.011.20 11.15 93 2.76 2.75 1260.29 0.29 940.33 0.33 104

6/7 2/76/72/7

AC002/02/2024

7.4 7.408.40 72.30 71.908.402(c)520

0.98

APSF 21L

C03102271

APSF 21G

C03059165

C442

C03051673

30/01/2023 M 1200368 60.512.20 12.15 102 3.01 3.00 1380.34 0.34 1100.31 0.31 98

3/7 1/72/74/7

AC002/02/2024

8.6 8.607.90 78.70 78.407.902(c)545

1.02

APSF 22L

C03102272

APSF 19G

C03059163

617

C03055716

31/01/2023 M 1000367 62.110.70 10.67 89 1.52 1.52 700.23 0.23 740.27 0.27 85

7/7 7/77/77/7

AC002/02/2024

5.8 5.806.90 69.00 68.806.902(c)455

1.07

APSF 30L

C03102280

APSF 36F

C03046126

C442

C03051673

21/02/2023 M 1040346 59.711.40 11.69 98 2.29 2.32 1060.35 0.36 1160.31 0.32 101

5/7 3/71/73/7

AC002/02/2024

8.9 9.107.90 73.50 75.408.102(c)473

1.10

Average

Average Metric

366 1138 0.32 0.32 0.31 0.31 11.94 11.93 2.18 2.18 61.1

517 8.04 8.07 7.83 7.86 77.04 76.93

Min

Min Metric

Max

Max Metric

346 1000 0.27 0.27 85 0.23 0.23 74 10.70 10.67 89 1.52 1.52 70 59.7

455 6.90 6.90 5.80 5.80 69.00 68.80

374 1295 0.39 0.39 123 0.35 0.36 116 13.30 13.22 111 3.01 3.00 138 62.1

589 9.90 9.90 8.90 9.10 69.00 85.30

1.05

0.97

1.16
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Total Animals 10


